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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jayden De Los Santos549
North Bay

9.325 9.300 9.4009.400 37.425
1 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Nahlea Haun542
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.225 9.450 9.1259.025 36.825
2 2 4T 8 2 

2 

Alina Cote551
North Bay

9.000 9.025 9.4509.150 36.625
3 5 2 2 3 

3 

Brenna Eaglin540
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.925 9.475 9.3758.825 36.600
4 1 7T 4 4 

4 

Kayla Eaglin541
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.800 9.300 9.4758.775 36.350
5 3T 9 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Hall552
North Bay

8.525 8.175 9.3509.100 35.150
10 12 3 5 6 

6 

Brooke Wheat511
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.700 8.7759.025 35.100
8 6T 4T 15 7 

7 

Jade Thommes510
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.700 9.0508.825 35.075
11 6T 7T 9 8 

8 

Julie Haskett505
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.150 8.9509.025 34.875
6 13 4T 11T 9 

9 

Kamryn Todd526
West Valley

8.350 8.475 9.2008.375 34.400
13 8 13 7 10 

10 

Rylee Ronchetti535
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 8.300 8.8008.550 34.200
9 10T 10 14 11 

11 

Keira Keneally522
West Valley

8.475 7.950 8.9508.450 33.825
12 14 12 11T 12 

12 

Isabella Gutierrez504
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 7.250 9.2258.475 33.650
7 15 11 6 13 

13 

Lauren Frey503
Gymnastics Unltd

8.150 8.325 8.7508.325 33.550
15 9 14 16 14 

14 

Madison Webster146
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 8.300 9.0257.650 32.975
16 10T 16 10 15 

15 

Kaden Defilippo-Fry515
West Valley

8.200 7.050 8.9257.775 31.950
14 16 15 13 16 

16 
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